
M O T O M E D I C
F A C T S H E E T



DuePoint’s MotoMedic mechanical warranty ensures that you are not out-of-pocket and 
without your vehicle when mechanical breakdown occurs.

BENEFITS

•  Available to vehicles of all ages

•  No mileage limitations

•  Over 30 mechanical components covered

•  Mechanical and electrical breakdown covered

•  Wear and tear covered for specified components

•  Instalment protection

•  Write-off Excess cover

REQUIREMENTS

•  Road Worthy and Licenced Vehicle

•  Vehicles with a GVM of less than 3,6 tons

•  Commercial vehicles excluded

•  Service records upon request

PREMIUM LTE OPTION R265

 SELECT OPTION R385

 EXECUTIVE OPTION R485

EXCESS APPLICABLE FOR FIRST 90 DAYS ONLY

ANNUAL ESCALATION ASSESSED ANNUALLY

PROVIDER INSUREAFRICA UNDERWRITING MANAGERS (PTY) LTD

POLICY INSURER GENRIC INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

 FSP NO. 43638

See Option benefits on next page ... /

M O T O M E D I C

VEHICLE MECHNICAL WARRANTY



 

 

Schedule of Benefits & Vehicle Qualification Plans 

Plan 1 

Vehicles less than 9 years old from date of first registration with less than 250 000 kms on the odometer at 

date of application. 

Plan 2 

Vehicles which do not fall within the above category at date of application. 

 

LTE OPTION 

  

COVERED COMPONENTS PLAN 1 PLAN 2 

Engine  R 12 000 R 10 000 
Gearbox  R 12 000 R 10 000 
Differential  R 12 000 R 10 000 
Differential Lock  R 5 000 R 4 000 
Transfer Box R 5 000 R 4 000 
Management System  R 5 000 R 4 000 
Turbo Assembly (Factory Fitted) R 5 000 R 4 000 
Supercharger (Factory Fitted) R 5 000 R 4 000 
Casings R 5 000 R 4 000 
Intercooler  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Free Wheel Hubs  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Drive / Prop Shaft  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Braking System  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Fuel System  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Steering System  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Cooling System  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Air Conditioner R 4 000 R 2 000 
Electrical Components  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Clutch  R 4 000 R 2 000 
Suspension  R 3 000 R 2 000 
Wheel Bearings  R 3 000 R 2 000 
Electronic Ignition  R 3 000 R 2 000 
Emission System/Catalytic Converter R 3 000 R 2 000 
Overheating R 3 000 R 2 000 
Overfueling R 3 000 R 2 000 
Cambelt Failure  R 3 000 R 2 000 
Drive Pulley  R 3 000 R 2 000 
Cylinder Head Gasket R 3 000 R 2 000 
Central Locking R 1 000 R 750 
Electrical Motors R 1 000 R 750 
Electronic Key R 1 000 R 750 
Alarm/Immobiliser R 1 000 R 750 
Strip and Quote R 750 R 500 
Consumables R 250 R 150 
Wear and Tear 50% 50% 
Additional Benefits 
Instalment Payment Protection R 600 R 400 
Insurance Excess Payment R 600 R 400 



 

 

SELECT OPTION 
 

COVERED COMPONENTS PLAN 1 PLAN 2 

Engine  R 25 000 R 14 000 
Gearbox  R 17 000 R 12 000 
Differential  R 17 000 R 12 000 
Differential Lock  R 11 500 R 6 000 
Transfer Box R 11 500 R 6 000 
Management System  R 11 500 R 6 000 
Turbo Assembly (Factory Fitted) R 11 500 R 6 000 
Supercharger (Factory Fitted) R 11 500 R 6 000 
Casings R 11 500 R 6 000 
Intercooler  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Free Wheel Hubs  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Drive / Prop Shaft  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Braking System  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Fuel System  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Steering System  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Cooling System  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Air Conditioner R 6 000 R 3 000 
Electrical Components  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Clutch  R 4 000 R 3 000 
Suspension  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Wheel Bearings  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Electronic Ignition  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Emission System/Catalytic Converter R 7 000 R 4 000 
Overheating R 7 000 R 4 000 
Overfueling R 7 000 R 4 000 
Cambelt Failure  R 7 000 R 4 000 
Drive Pulley  R 6 000 R 3 000 
Cylinder Head Gasket R 6 000 R 3 000 
Central Locking R 2 000 R 1 000 
Electrical Motors R 2 000 R 1 000 
Electronic Key R 2 000 R 1 000 
Alarm/Immobiliser R 2 000 R 1 000 
Strip and Quote R 1 000 R 1 000 
Consumables R 350 R 250 
Wear and Tear 100% 100% 
Additional Benefits 
Instalment Payment Protection R 750 R 550 
Insurance Excess Payment R 750 R 550 

 

  



 

 

EXECUTIVE OPTION 
 

COVERED COMPONENTS PLAN 1 PLAN 2 

Engine  R 35 000 R 18 000 
Gearbox  R 25 000 R 14 000 
Differential  R 25 000 R 14 000 
Differential Lock  R 12 500 R 8 000 
Transfer Box R 12 500 R 8 000 
Management System  R 12 500 R 8 000 
Turbo Assembly (Factory Fitted) R 12 500 R 8 000 
Supercharger (Factory Fitted) R 12 500 R 8 000 
Casings R 12 500 R 8 000 
Intercooler  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Free Wheel Hubs  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Drive / Prop Shaft  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Braking System  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Fuel System  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Steering System  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Cooling System  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Air Conditioner R 8 000 R 4 000 
Electrical Components  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Clutch  R 6 000 R 4 000 
Suspension  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Wheel Bearings  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Electronic Ignition  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Emission System/Catalytic Converter R 9 000 R 6 000 
Overheating R 9 000 R 6 000 
Overfueling R 9 000 R 6 000 
Cambelt Failure  R 9 000 R 6 000 
Drive Pulley  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Cylinder Head Gasket  R 8 000 R 4 000 
Central Locking R 3 000 R 2 000 
Electrical Motors R 3 000 R 2 000 
Electronic Key R 3 000 R 2 000 
Alarm/Immobiliser R 3 000 R 2 000 
Strip and Quote R 1 000 R 1 000 
Consumables R 350 R 250 
Wear and Tear 100% 100% 
Additional Benefits 
Instalment Payment Protection R 1 000 R 850 
Insurance Excess Payment R 1 000 R 850 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Administered by InsureAfrica, an Authorised Financial Services Provider (FSP: 15059) 
Underwritten by GENRIC Insurance Company Limited, an Authorised Financial Services Provider and licensed non-life Insurer (FSP: 43638)




